SPILL CREW AUSTRALIA
Phone 1300 485 000 Email sales@spillcrew.com.au Web www.spillcrew.com.au
• Heavy-duty, powder-coated steel construction.
• Robust, lightweight and easy to manoeuvre - can be bench mounted with certain models.
• Suitable for storage of up to 440 aerosol cans (65mm diameter) depending on cage model.
• High open area perforation provides natural ventilation in accordance with Australian standards.
• Solid steel roof and floor.
• Appropriate warning and safety signage included.
• Bolt down plates allow the cage to be permanently fixed for added security.
• Door fitted with magnetic latch and can be locked using the padlock lugs (padlock not supplied).
• Manufactured in Australia to comply with the requirements of AS/NZS3833-2007.
Store up to 440 aerosol cans in our tough new steel storage cages
Code Capacity Dimensions (H x W x D)
SCAR12 12 cans 400 x 500 x 260mm
SCAR32 32 cans 400 x 620 x 345mm
SCAR64 64 cans 710 x 620 x 345mm
SCAR132 132 cans 1050 x 665 x 465mm
SCAR220 220 cans 1720 x 665 x 465mm
SCAR440 440 cans 1720 x 1250 x 465mm
AEROSOL CAN
 SAFETY STORAGE CAGES
GAS CYLINDER
 HEAVY DUTY STORAGE CAGES
• Tough zinc anneal steel construction - two coat
protective finish for outdoor use (UV-stabilised
topcoat).
• Solid steel roof and floor.
• High open area perforation provides natural
ventilation in accordance with Australian
standards.
• Includes cylinder chain restraints.
• Door fitted with magnetic latch and can be
locked using the padlock lugs (padlock not
supplied)
• Includes appropriate warning and safety signage
in accordance with Australian standards.
• Pre-drilled mounting holes allow the cage to
be permanently fixed for added stability and
security
• Manufactured in Australia to Australian
Standard AS4332-2004.
• Custom cages can be manufactured on request.
Store LPG, forklift or high pressure gas cylinders safely
Code Description
Dimensions mm
(H x W x D)
Capacity*
SCGR2P 2-bottle LPG gas cylinder cage 620 x 720 x 400 2x ‘P’ cylinders
SCGR4P 4-bottle LPG gas cylinder cage 1190 x 720 x 400 4x ‘P’ cylinders
SCGR6P 6-bottle LPG gas cylinder cage 1190 x 1030 x 400 6x ‘P’ cylinders
SCGR8P 8-bottle LPG gas cylinder cage 1190 x 720 x 720 8x ‘P’ cylinders
SCGR16P 16-bottle LPG gas cylinder cage 1190 x 1365 x 720 16x ‘P’ cylinders
SCGR24P 24-bottle LPG gas cylinder cage 1800 x 1365 x 720 24x ‘P’ cylinders
SCGR2T 2-bottle forklift gas cylinder cage 1045  x 775 x 465 2x ‘T’ cylinders
SCGR4T 4-bottle forklift gas cylinder cage 1045 x 775 x 775 4x ‘T’ cylinders
SCGR6T 6-bottle forklift gas cylinder cage 1045 x 1125 x 775 6x ‘T’ cylinders
SCGR8T 8-bottle forklift gas cylinder cage 1850 x 775 x 775 8x ‘T’ cylinders
SCGR12T 12-bottle forklift gas cylinder cage 1850 x 1125 x 775 12x ‘T’ cylinders
SCGR2G 2-bottle high pressure gas cylinder cage 1850 x 520 x 410 2x ‘G’ cylinders
SCGR4G 4-bottle high pressure gas cylinder cage 1850 x 553 x 553 4x ‘G’ cylinders
SCGR6G 6-bottle high pressure gas cylinder cage 1850 x 953 x 553 6x ‘G’ cylinders
SCGR9G 9-bottle high pressure gas cylinder cage 1850 x 953 x 953 9x ‘G’ cylinders
SCGR18G 18-bottle high pressure gas cylinder cage 1850 x 1500 x 953 18x ‘G’ cylinders
SCGR6S Multi-gas cylinder cage with ramp and
adjustable dividers 1850 x 1340 x 960 6x ‘S’ cylinders
SCGR12S Multi-gas cylinder cage with ramp and
adjustable dividers
1850 x 1740 x
1170 12x ‘S’ cylinders
* Or equivalent
SPILL CREW AUSTRALIA
Phone 1300 485 000 Email sales@spillcrew.com.au Web www.spillcrew.com.au